
XXXIV Matin kisat
Mikkeli 14.5.2005

Metsästyshaulikko

Yleinen sarja

1 Ari Konnu Putikon Jousi 23 21 44 uus 18
2 Jouni Lampinen Juvan Mets. 22 22 44 uus 17
3 Hannu Ihalainen Juvan Mets. 23 20 43
4 Timo Vauhkonen PMS 22 19 41
5 Antti Tarvainen Jor MKY 23 16 39
6 Jari Kukkonen RUMA 21 21
7 Ari Hämäläinen Kask. Erä 21 21
8 Tuomo Laitinen PiekSA 21 21
9 Timo Karjalainen Punkaharjun MS 21 21
10 Jorma Lampinen Juvan Mets. 20 20
11 Markku Jäntti PiekSA 17 17
12 Timo Pietiläinen PiekSA 15 15

M50

1 Seppo Juutilainen Kuvansin K&M 21 23 44 uus 10
2 Ossi Vänninen Patoon Erä 23 21 44 uus 9
3 Risto Korhonen SMAS 20 23 43 uus 8
4 Tapio Lipsanen Juvan Mets. 22 21 43 uus 7
5 Seppo Purhonen Jor MKY 20 19 39

M60

1 Sakari Kilpeläinen PiekSA 21 20 41
2 Ilmo Hokkanen MA 21 19 40
3 Juhani Seppänen HiMS 20 18 38
4 Risto Juuti MA 20 17 37
5 Pertti Manninen PMS 18 16 34
6 Heikki Tarvainen RUMA 15 15

M70

1 Aulis Pitko SMAS 19 18 37
2 Veikko Juutilainen MA 12 16 28
3 Reino Eronen RUMA 13 12 25

M20

1 Niko Hyvärinen SMAS 22 21 43

S16

1 Saku Penttinen JuvA 18 24 42

Naiset

1 Tuija Kuparinen RUMA 16 18 34

Metsästystrap

Yleinen sarja
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1 Jorma Lampinen Juvan Mets. 22 23 45
2 Timo Karjalainen Punkaharjun MS 22 22 44
3 Jari Kukkonen RUMA 22 21 43
4 Antti Tarvainen Jor MKY 22 20 42
5 Timo Vauhkonen PMS 18 22 40
6 Jouni Lampinen Juvan Mets. 17 17

M50

1 Risto Korhonen SMAS 21 22 43
2 Jouko Pelkonen RUMA 17 20 37
3 Ossi Vänninen Patoon Erä 17 16 33 uus 1
4 Seppo Juutilainen Kuvansin K&M 16 17 33 uus 0

M60

1 Heikki Tarvainen RUMA 22 22 44
2 Sakari Kilpeläinen PiekSA 18 24 42
3 Ilmo Hokkanen MA 22 18 40
4 Reino Huupponen Jor MKY 13 16 29
5 Pertti Manninen PMS 13 16 29
6 Juhani Seppänen HiMS 7 7

M70

1 Aulis Pitko SMAS 14 20 34
2 Veikko Juutilainen MA 15 10 25

M20

1 Niko Hyvärinen SMAS 21 18 39

S16

1 Saku Penttinen JuvA 16 9 25

Naiset

1 Tuija Kuparinen RUMA 15 11 26
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